
                MHS Water Polo Club Match Schedule - 2025

Tuesday 8/12/25 Mason vs Milford 5pm Girls JV
*Away Match 6pm Boys JV

7pm Girls Varsity
8pm Boys Varsity

Wednesday 8/13/25 Mason vs Sycamore 5pm Boys JV
*Home Match 6pm Girls Varsity

7pm Boys Varsity

Wednesday 8/20/25 Mason vs Princeton 5pm Girls JV
*Away Match 6pm Boys JV

7pm Girls Varsity
8pm Boys Varsity

Tuesday 8/26/25 Mason vs Walnut Hills 5pm Girls JV
*Home Match 6pm Boys JV

7pm Girls Varsity
8pm Boys Varsity

Tuesday 9/2/25 Mason vs Oakwood 6pm Boys JV
*Home Match 7pm Boys Varsity

Thursday 9/4/25 Mason vs Milford 5pm Girls JV
6pm Boys JV
7pm Girls Varsity

*Home Match 8pm Boys Varsity

Tuesday 9/9/25 Mason vs Walnut Hills 5pm Girls JV
*Away Match 6pm Boys JV

7pm Girls Varsity
8pm Boys Varsity

Tuesday 9/16/25 Mason vs St. X/Mavericks 5pm Boys JV
*Home Match 6pm Girls Varsity

7pm Boys Varsity

Tuesday 9/23/25 Mason vs St. X/Mavericks 5pm Boys JV
*Away Match 6pm Girls Varsity

7pm Boys Varsity

Thursday 9/25/25 Mason vs Sycamore 4:30pm Girls JV
*Away Match 5:30pm Boys JV

6:30pm Girls V
7:30pm Boys V

Wednesday 10/8/25 Mason vs Princeton 5pm Girls JV
*Home Match 6pm Boys JV

7pm Girls Varsity
8pm Boys Varsity


